10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Parks Maintenance Worker
Supervisor

Parks Foreman

Park Maintenance Worker I
Irrigation Technician
Administrative Secretary ||

Park Maintenance Worker I
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Graffiti Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker |
Park Maintenance Worker |
Graffiti Maintenance Worker
Graffiti Maintenance Worker
General Maintenance Worker Pt
General Maintenance Worker Pt
General Maintenance Worker Pt

General Maintenance Worker Pt

General Maintenance Worker Pt

Other Positions Held Special District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Department

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Total Wages
$100,565

$92,553

$63,643

$57,558

$54,569

$53,577

$48,900

$45,681

$45,354

$45,311

$45,237

$44,716

$43,582

$24,192

$23,224

$22,087

$20,445

$19,780



19.

20.

21.

General Maintenance Worker Pt

General Maintenance Worker Pt

General Maintenance Worker Pt

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Jurupa Community Services
District

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

Parks - Maintenance

$17,406

$9,099

$288



