	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Parks Maintenance Worker Supervisor		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$100,565
2.	Parks Foreman		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$92,553
3.	Park Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$63,643
4.	Irrigation Technician		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$57,558
5.	Administrative Secretary II		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$54,569
6.	Park Maintenance Worker II		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$53,577
7.	Park Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$48,900
8.	Park Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$45,681
9.	Graffiti Maintenance Worker		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$45,354
10.	Park Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$45,311
11.	Park Maintenance Worker I		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$45,237
12.	Graffiti Maintenance Worker		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$44,716
13.	Graffiti Maintenance Worker		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$43,582
14.	General Maintenance Worker Pt		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$24,192
15.	General Maintenance Worker Pt		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$23,224
16.	General Maintenance Worker Pt		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$22,087
17.	General Maintenance Worker Pt		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$20,445
18.	General Maintenance Worker Pt		Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$19,780

19.	General Maintenance Worker Pt	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$17,406
20.	General Maintenance Worker Pt	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$9,099
21.	General Maintenance Worker Pt	Jurupa Community Services District	Parks - Maintenance	\$288